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e — Rollen Kette 12B-1 Rollen Kette 3/4" 12B1

Bruttopreis 7.50 Euro
Nettopreis 6.10 Euro
Verfugbarkeit Verfugbar
Lieferzeit Sofort
Katalognummer L12B1 C
Code des Herstellers L12B1 C

Produktbeschreibung

ol o

Rollenkette 12B-1

Rollenkette 12B1
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DINNSO
Chain Mo.

DINASO
Keften Nr.

04B-1
058-1
*06B-1
0ag-1
10B-1
12B-1
16B8-1
2081
24B-1
28B8-1
a28-1
40B-1
4881
BG6B-1
648-1
T2B-1

Fitch

Teilung

mim
6.000
8.000
9.525
12.700
15.876
19.050
25400
31.750
38.100
44,450
50.800
63.500
78.200
88.800
101.600
114,300

Foller

diameter

Rollen-
durch-
rnesser

di
Max

mm
4,00
5.00
B.36
8.51
10,16
12.07
16.88
18.058
25.40
27.94
2.1
39.37
4B.26
53.98
63.50
7239

Width

between
inner plates

Innere
Breite

b
min
mm
2.80
3.00
.72
7.75
9.65

11.68
17.02
14.56
26.40
30.99
3099
38.10
4572
53.34
60.96
68.58

Fin
diametar

Fin
length

Bolzen- Bolzen-

durch-
fmesser

dz
max

mm
1.86
2.3
3.28
4.45
.08
b.72
8.28
10.19
14.63
15.90
17.81
22.89
2024
34.32
30.40
44 48

36.10
41.30
53.40
55.10
B6.00
82.20
83,10
114.8
120.0
147.4

7.8
8.9
14.1
18.2
209
242
374
450
57.8
69.5
71.0
8.2
107.0
123.0
1386
166.4

5.00

7.0

8.20
11.80
14.70
16.00
21.00
26,40
33.20
36.70
42.00
5296

77.80
90.17
103.60

Plate
thickness

4.15/3.1
4,535
6.0/4.8
7.5/6.0
7.0/6.0
8.5/8.0
12.0M10.0
13.5M12.0
15.0/13.0
17.015.0

Ultimate
tensile
strength

Mir.
Bruchkraft

Q
min

kN/LE
3.0/682
5.0/17136
9.0/2045
18.0/4001
22 4/8001
29.0/6591
60.0y1 3636
96.0/21581
160.0/36364
200.0/45455
260.0/56818
355.0/80682
560.0127272
8500133180
112.0/254544
14000218180

Ayarage
tensile
strength

Dwrchschn.

Bruchkraft

Qo

kM
3.2
5.9
104
19.4
2756
322
F28
108.7
178.0
222.0
AT
3s4.0
621.6
240.0
1240.0
1550.0

Waight
per
meter

Gewicht

kg/m
.11
0.20
0.41
0.69
0.93
1.16
2N
3,70
7.10
3.50
10.25
16.35
25.00
35.78
48.00
60.80
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